Account* 9 E 71 - Inv.# 0000087 

NES, LLC 
8100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS 00802 

0110•Mitilia l

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 

1261 

12/28/2016 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER of Insurance Office of Central Ohio  $ "24,291.00 

Twenty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-One and 00/100 

MEMO 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
P. O. Box 780 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780 

Policy # 0002406965 & 0001856496 - Inv.# 217439, 

PAY TOME 
ORDER OF 

NES, LI: 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS 00802 

G & G Duct Cleaning, Inc.